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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/pokrywa-tlumika-klapka-48-52mm-c-330-c-360-p-735.html

Pokrywa ttumika klapka 48-52mm C-330

A" 360

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent
Opis produktu

Pokrywa tlumika mata
Zastosowanie: Ursus C-360 C-330 2812 3512 3514 MF 235 255

Nr kat.: 42112000
Srednica min.: 48mm

Srednica max.: 52mm

Numer FADREX: 06158

12,90 zt

06158
42112000
5903317517689

Brak
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